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Women / XG / Child
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kassidy Smith6028
Gymstreet

9.500 9.100 9.5009.300 37.400
1 2 1 5T 1 

1 

Kiki Hovespian6086
TK Watertown

9.150 9.000 9.4509.250 36.850
7 3T 2 8 2 

2 

Nina Price6048
Gym Express

9.000 9.000 9.6509.000 36.650
9 4T 6T 1 3 

3 

Camertn Foresyth6019
Gymstreet

9.200 8.900 9.3009.200 36.600
6 6 3 9 4 

4 

Julie Mc Cauley6040
Gym Express

9.250 8.800 9.5508.750 36.350
5 7 8 3T 5 

5 

Mikayla Henderson6044
Gym Express

9.350 8.700 9.5508.700 36.300
4 8T 9 4T 6T

6T

Sarah Parrish6041
Gym Express

9.400 8.300 9.5009.100 36.300
2T 12 5 6T 7T

7T

Betsy Norris Corrin6082
TK Watertown

8.800 9.500 8.9509.000 36.250
10 1 7T 12 8 

8 

Samantha Omar6061
McKeon

9.100 8.400 9.5009.150 36.150
8 10T 4 7T 9 

9 

Paige Butland6018
Gymstreet

9.400 9.000 9.6007.800 35.800
3T 5T 13 2 10 

10 

Addison Herman6007
GWF

8.700 8.400 9.1508.650 34.900
11 11T 10 10 11 

11 

Bayley Fox6085
TK Watertown

8.200 8.700 9.0508.400 34.350
13 9T 11T 11 12 

12 

Chloe Silva6027
Gymstreet

8.600 8.150 8.9008.400 34.050
12 13 12T 13 13 

13 
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